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CODE COMFPLIANCE

LOT D
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: [II5.00 sgm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 1639.25 sgm. OR [7644.69 ogft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 20.05 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE WIDTH: 26.0Tm OR 2553 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = |04.28m OR 34213 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEPTH: £66.53m OR 219.26 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 20.00% OF SITE (491778 sgm. OR 1613.44 sgft.)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (57374 sgm. OR 128234 =gft.)

TOE OF SLOPE P

TOP OF BANK e

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4Om OR 2956 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM 4 lOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 2492m OR (256 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM  262m OR &.60 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.54m) PROPOSED = 654m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM Té62m OR 2500 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21492 ft.

LOT ¢
PROFPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: |II53.00 egm. OR 200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: |T155.45 sgm. OR 1©,8695.53 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 50.05 #t.
PROFPOSED SITE WIDTH: 24 4im OR 20.09 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 97.64m OR 320.34 ft.
PROPOSED SITE DEPTH: 725.20m OR 247.05 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (526.64 sgm. OR 1278 sgft.)
FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (614.4] sgm. OR 201577 sgft.)
SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4Om OR 2956 ft.

REAR: MINIMUM 4. 1Om OR 2956 ft.

RIGHT: MINIMUM 3.00m OR 49.84 ft.

LEFT: MINIMUM  Z1O0m OR [O.I7 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROPOSED = 6./1Om
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T7é62m OR 25.00 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM 670m OR 21498 ft.

LOT B:
PROFPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: [|I5.00 sgm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 237870 sgm. OR 2560416 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 #t.
PROFPOSED SITE WIDTH: 29.00m OR 45.14 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 116.00m OR 32058 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEPTH: £28.46m OR 290.22 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (113.6l sgm. OR 168123 sgft.)
FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (63255 sgm. OR £4961.44 sgft.)
SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4lOm OR 294.26 ft.

REAR: MINIMUM 4. lOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 425m OR (3494 ft.

LEFT:

MINIMUM

3.00m OR 924 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 7.25m) PROPOSED = 7.25m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T762m OR 25.00 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUIM &670m OR 21498 ft.

\\ LOT C
\‘ I7185.452 ogm \\ /
\\ \ // .
‘\\ \/ g 4
‘\ /'/
‘\ < TorP ofF B
\

TOE OF SLOPE

LOT A:
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: | |I5.00 sgm. OR 200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 220724 sgm. OR 23715554 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 ft.
PROPOSED SITE NWIDTH: 24.40m OR 20.05 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 947.60m OR 320.2| #t.
PROFPOSED SITE DEPTH: d0.62m OR 2973 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (662172 sgm. OR 712756 sqgft)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (172534 sgm. OR &315.49 sgft.)

LoTB
\ 2272704 sgm \\ e /
\‘ \\ ///
\ \\ s
\\ \ /// '/
\ IR
\ \/ o/ ///
\ s .
‘ S
\\ 0/ ///
\ ’
\ 7 g
‘\ I/’ (\

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4d|Om OR 2956 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM  4Om OR 2926 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 32.00m OR 4924 ft.

‘\ LOT A\

LEFT: MINIMUM  21O0om OR [O.IT7 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROPOSED = 6.10m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T762m OR 2500 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21492 ft.

NOTE:

DRIVEWAY SLOPE IS CALCULATED
FROM THE PROFPERTY LINE TO THE
FRONT OF THE BUILDING ENVELOPE
BASED ON EXISTING GRADES

NOTE:

DRIVEWAY SLOPE IS CALCULATED
FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO THE
FRONT OF THE BUILDING ENVELOPE
BASED ON EXISTING GRADES

NOTE:

DRIVEWAY SLOPE IS CALCULATED
FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO THE
FRONT OF THE BUILDING ENVELOPE
BASED ON EXISTING GRADES
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CODE COMFPLIANCE

LoT D 8% 5y
%
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3 o
7,
REGUIRED SITE AREA: |II5.00 sgm. OR 120076 sqft. ¢

PROPOSED SITE AREA: 163925 sgm. OR 164469 sqt.
REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR &0.05 ft.
PROPOSED SITE WIDTH: 26.0Tm OR &553 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 104.28m OR 34213 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEFTH: £66.632m OR 2(9.26 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (49178 sgm. OR 1613.44 sgft.) s oo -

S
o %

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (57374 sgqm. OR 188234 sgft.) : <

5 R

82,

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 40m OR 2956 ft. ®
REAR: MINIMUIM 4 lom oR 2986 f8. e B e S s e T y / .
RIGHT: MINIMUM 2492m OR (256 ft. \ :
LEFT: MINIMUM  2é62m OR &£.60 ft.

A
DECIDUOUS 4
7.8 /

0.4 DIA
DECIDUOUS
ofL426.7

@

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = £654m) PROPOSED = 6.54m

&
&

BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T62m OR 2500 ft.

NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21492 ft.

LM 2X1.8DIA
CEDAR
sl

PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: |II5.00 egm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 15545 sgm. OR 1£6,8695.53 sgft. \ LOT D

380

0.8 DIA
DECIDUOUS,
EL.376,

1.2 DIA
\ Yeciovous

L3804
\ 1.6 DIA

\ (0] DECIDUOUS
€378 6

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 50.05 ft. \ 1639.245 sgm
PROFPOSED SITE NWIDTH: 24 4im OR 2£0.09 ft. \

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 947.64m OR 320.34 fi. \
PROPOSED SITE DEPTH: 75.30m OR 247.05 ft. \

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (526.64 sgm. OR [127.8] sgft.) \
FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (614.4] sgm. OR 201577 sgft.) \

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4O0m OR 29.56 ft. \
REAR: MINIMUM  4.1Om OR 29.56 ft. \
RIGHT: MINIMUM 3.00m OR 49.54 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM  3.1O0m OR [O.I7 ft. \ yd

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROPOSED = 6.10m \/ ’
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM 762m OR 25.00 ft. \ \ e R : ~ N NG
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT ' '

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM 670m OR 21495 ft. \%

LOT B \ %
B

PROPOSED ZONING: RS3 \ O suie

REGUIRED SITE AREA: 11500 sgm. OR 120076 sqft. \ |
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 237870 sgm. OR 2560416 sqjt. \

-

\ y, 25D
REGQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 #t. \ P S\
PROPOSED SITE WIDTH: 24.00m OR 45.14 . \ oo’ )\

‘\ ,/'// /

./'

flaees 3774\ L a7bo SN 1.2 DIA ,Z« ¢\ \et 4:;}\
N s, /
EL366, / \ EL.401.6, \ '
Bd 8 20 Q \”, ‘ p 4032 i / \
A \ Q g BAR L ’ N\ EL.40 I
v 2.0 DA o x EL3}6.3 A\ L ”Q”Q‘% "' %P o > e : :
N o 2 \ o \ ' A\ ‘ } ; AN I
LN > 5 “©
\ o e A\ ; y \ \0'000.:’?." g ¢ ez = w2 ; il o
\ 8. : 2o o X |
\ T N\ e . N ELa0o j p &N ’ = - EL. ) 4
\ % L
]

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 116.00m OR 320358 ft.
PROPOSED SITE DEPTH: ©28.46m OR 290.22 .

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (112.6] sgm. OR 168123 sgft.) - @/z

2.0 DIA
vécouous _ {10
N
g

o
0.6 DIA
DECIDUOUS
EL.402.4

402

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (63255 egm. OR ©461.44 sgft.)

0.8 DIA
DECIDUOUS
01.7

1.4 DIA
., DECIDUOUS )e
3 EL.401.1 td

o
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SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4 |Om OR 29.86 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM  4dOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 425m OR (3494 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM 3.00m OR d9.24 ft.

v

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 7.25m) PROPOSED = 7.25m P
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T762m OR 25.00 ft.

2375104 sgm

LoTB \‘\

NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT \

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM 670m OR 21495 ft. \ v

FPhone: eo4-S55S5-O03|
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© COPYRIGHT RESERVED:
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\
LOT A: \‘
\
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3 \

REQUIRED SITE AREA: |I5.00 sgm. OR 120076 sqft. \
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 220724 sgm. OR 23715854 sgjt. \ 7

_/
@ro_]e&t Name and Address \

HIGHLAND DRIVE
SUBDIVISION

WEST VANCOUVER, B.C.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 . ° v 7

PROPOSED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR &0.05 #t. \('
\
C“\

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 4760m OR 320.2] ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEPTH: d0.62m OR 2973 ft. "\

=
AL
Fa A

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (662.172 sgm. OR 1/21.56 sgft.) \ _OT A
\ 2207.24| sgm '

\_

/Dr‘awlng Title

COMPREHENSIVE
SITE PLAN

_/
~
FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (172534 egm. OR £315.49 sgft.)

REAR: MINIMUM 4. lOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 32.00m OR 49.24 ft. \
LEFT: MINIMUM  3.1Om OR [O.I7 ft. \

\

\
SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4Om OR 2956 ft. \
\

N

_/
/Drawn T DEMERS Sheet \

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROFPOSED = 6.1O0m

BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T62m OR 25.00 ft. \ TRemEeT l6leo
)

CcHECKED i ‘ z
Date a

9 AUeUsST 2017

NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT \

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21498 ft. \

Scale
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CODE COMFPLIANCE

LOT D
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: [|I5.00 sgm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 1£39.25 sgm. OR [7644.69 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 20.05 ft.
PROPOSED SITE WIDTH: 26.0Tm OR &553 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 104.28m OR 34213 ft.

PROPOSED SITE DEFPTH: 66.82m OR 219.26 ft.
SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (49178 sgm. OR 1613.44 sgft.)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (57374 sgm. OR 188234 sgft)

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 40m OR 2956 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM  4Om OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 2492m OR (256 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM  2é62m OR &£.60 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = £654m) PROPOSED = 6.54m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T62m OR 2500 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21492 ft.

LOT ¢C:
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: |II5.00 egm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 15545 sgm. OR 1£6,8695.53 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 50.05 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE NWIDTH: 24 4im OR 2£0.09 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 97.64m OR 320.34 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEFPTH: 72.20m OR 247.05 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (526.64 sgm. OR [127.8] sgft.)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (614.4] sgm. OR 201577 sgft.)

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4O0m OR 29.56 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM  4.1Om OR 29.56 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 3.00m OR 49.54 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM  3.1O0m OR [O.I7 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROPOSED = &.10m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T762m OR 25.00 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM 670m OR 21495 ft.

LOT B:
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: [|I15.00 sgm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 2237270 sgm. OR 2560416 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 ft.
PROFPOSED SITE WIDTH: 29.00m OR 495.14 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 116.00m OR 320358 ft.

PROPOSED SITE DEPTH: ©28.46m OR 290.22 .
SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (112.6] sgm. OR 168123 sgft.)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (63255 egm. OR ©461.44 sgft.)

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4 |Om OR 29.86 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM  4dOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 425m OR (3494 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM 3.00m OR d9.24 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 7.25m) PROPOSED = 7.25m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T762m OR 25.00 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM 670m OR 21495 ft.

LOT A:
PROPOSED ZONING: RS3

REQUIRED SITE AREA: [|I5.00 sgm. OR 1200176 sgft.
PROPOSED SITE AREA: 2207.24 sgm. OR 23715554 sgft.

REQUIRED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR £0.05 #t.
PROPOSED SITE WIDTH: 24.40m OR 20.05 ft.

REQUIRED SITE DEPTH: (SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 TIMES THE SITE WIDTH) = 4760m OR 320.2] ft.
PROFPOSED SITE DEPTH: d0.62m OR 2973 ft.

SITE COVERAGE: MAXIMUM 30.00% OF SITE (662172 sgm. OR 12756 sqgft.)

FLOOR AREA RATIO: MAXIMUM 35.00% OF SITE (172534 egm. OR £315.49 sgft.)

SETBACKS: FRONT: MINIMUM 4Om OR 2956 ft.
REAR: MINIMUM 4. lOm OR 2956 ft.
RIGHT: MINIMUM 32.00m OR 49.24 ft.
LEFT: MINIMUM  3.1Om OR [O.I7 ft.

COMBINED SIDE YARD: (25% OF LOT WIDTH = 6.10m) PROFPOSED = 6.1O0m
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM T62m OR 25.00 ft.
NUMBER OF STOREYS: MAXIMUM 2 PLUS BASEMENT

HIGHEST BUILDING FACE ENVELOPE: MAXIMUM &670m OR 21498 ft.

TOP OF BANK

4

d

7

& Vs

¥
}
|

7

v

td
s

7

Vs

~

d

’I
s
/
s

LOT C

‘\ 155452 sgm

Vs

\

\

TR
00
e
QA

TOE OF SLOPE P \

@
0

STRKS
3RS
9200030

<X D
X
RKKS

MINIMUM BUILDING
ENVELOPE SIZE

MIN. AREA: 186 sgm.
PROP. AREA: |86 sgm.
MIN. DIM. = d.Im

PROP. NIDTH = [2.22m
PROFP. DEPTH = 15.24m

22127104 sgm

LOT B \\\

TOE OF SLOPE

LOT A

2207.24| sgm \

MINIMUM BUILDING
ENVELOFE SIZE

MIN. AREA: &6 sgm.

MIN. DIM. = 4F.Im
PROP. NIDTH = 12.22m
PROP. DEPTH = [5.24m

PROFP. AREA: &6 sam.

MINIMUM BUILDING
ENVELOPE SIZE

MIN. AREA: |&& sgm.

PROFP. AREA: &6 sgm.

MIN. DIM. = 9.m
PROP. WIDTH = [2.22m
PROP. DEPTH =

15.24m

MINIMUM BUILDING
ENVELOPE SIZE

MIN. AREA: 186 sgm.
PROP. AREA: &6 sgm.
MIN. DIM. = 9.Im

PROP. NIDTH = 12.22m
PROFP. DEPTH = |15.24m

(7 )
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